Sozhou

SEEFEEELRRESTS

FAG LOE219-N-AF-L&%{

B
R

B

=

L=EN

B

FAG LOE219-N-AF-LEl K

152 58 P

&1

55-70
160
50
170

100

M95x2

170

18

150
400
80
M24
30
45
67
22219
KM19
MB19
1.6 1

60000

LOE219-N-AF-L

95
490

270

250

mm

mm

mm

TR e 5

RS, Bk
TS, BURIREE
g, JRAEE
HIAE I T e
g O i VY
RS, AR e


http://www.sozhou.com/p/c4b61477.html

A

I,il'_;.-r.l.il

43

1y

SZ BB http://www. sozhou. com/p/c4b61477. html






